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BONO SIDE TABLE (ALU / TEAK)
 

BON14

DIA
H

18" 
16.5" 

46 cm
42 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

3 kg
6 kg

7 lb
14 lb
0.12 m3
1 / box

BONO LOW TABLE (ALU / TEAK)
 

BON15

DIA
H

21.5" 
14.5" 

54 cm
37 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

4 kg
7 kg

10 lb
16 lb
0.14 m3
1 / box

Design: Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias

BONO SIDE TABLE (STAINLESS / TEAK)
 

BON18

DIA
H

18" 
16.5" 

46 cm
42 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

4 kg
7 kg

9 lb
15 lb
0.12 m3
1 / box

BONO LOW TABLE (STAINLESS / TEAK)
 

BON19

DIA
H

21.5" 
14.5" 

54 cm
37 cm

NW
GW
VOL
PU

5 kg
9 kg

12 lb
19 lb
0.14 m3
1 / box

TOP
Teak

RECYCLED TEAK
BRUSHED

T29 

USA: All MAMAGREEN teak
     furniture is
     treated with a
     “teak shield” 
     protective layer 
ROW : Teak furniture is
     untreated

GRADE 304 
HAIRLINEFINISH

F18

 
FRAME
Stainless Steel

WHITE 
HIGH GLOSS

F02
  

WHITE
F03 

ANTHRACITE
F09 

BLACK
F05

INK
BLACK 
F04

URBAN
WHITE
F35 

FRAME
POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY A - SAND
Matt (Gloss 15%)/ Sand textured
Application : Aluminum

CATEGORY B - GLOSS
Gloss 55% / Smooth
Application : Aluminum

CATEGORY C - HIGH GLOSS
Gloss 85% / Smooth
Application : Aluminum

TAUPE
F07

-90%

ORANGE
CORAL
F51

CATEGORY N - VINTAGE GLOSS (NEO)
Gloss 95% / Smooth
Application: Aluminum

NEO BRASS
F41

NEO COPPER
F42

_ _


